FILTAIR® MWX

Specifications (susiect to cange without notice.)

300 Ib. (136 k)

Filter Accu-Rated™ | Extraction Arm Net Shipping

Media Airflow Diameter Sound Level Motor | Power Dimensions Weight Weight

490 ft.2 875 CFM 8in. (203 mm) | Approximately 115 V/1-Phase/60 Hz at | H: 34.75in (883 mm) | MWX-D MwWX-D

(45.52 m?) | (413 L/sec.) 70 dBA at approximately 11.9 A W: 31.751in (806 mm) | 238 Ib. (108 kg) | 285 Ib. (129 kg)
51t (1.5m) D: 48in (1219 mm) MWX-S MWX-S

340 Ib. (154 k)

Genuine Miller” Accessories

Replacement
Filter

#300 539
Disposable

#300 540
Self-cleaning
(shown)

Ordering Information

Equipment and Options

MWX-D Packages
(Includes mobile extractor, high-efficiency filter
and arm.)

MWX-S Packages
(Includes mobile extractor, high-efficiency filter
and arm.)

Base Components
SA-807
SA-810
SA-812

Replacement Filters

Disposable Filter

Self-Cleaning Filter

Accessories

MWX Hood Light with Arc Sensor

Date:

Please call toll-free 855-FILTAIR (855-345-8247)

MWX Hood Light
with Arc Sensor
#300 689 Field
The hood light
with arc sensor
illuminates the
welding zone and
enables the fume
extractor to start

automatically when welding begins.

Stock No.

#951 507
#951 508
#951 509

#951 510
#951 511
#951 512

#300 977
#300 978
#300 979

#300 539
#300 540

#300 689

for information on fume extraction solutions.

Description

With 7-ft. extraction arm and disposable filter
With 10-ft. extraction arm and disposable filter
With 12-ft. extraction arm and disposable filter

With 7-ft. extraction arm and self-cleaning filter
With 10-ft. extraction arm and self-cleaning filter
With 12-ft. extraction arm and self-cleaning filter

7-ft. pre-assembled extraction arm
10-ft. pre-assembled extraction arm
12-ft. pre-assembled extraction arm

Field

Total Quoted Price:

Qty. Price

Distributed by:
o
Miller

Litho in USA
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